1 of 6
Littelfuse.com/LM3060
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/25/2025
Class J Fuse Disconnect Switch
LM3060 Series
Description

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
LM30603NJ – Neutral
Part Numbering System
L M 3  x x x  3  P  J
Amperage
Poles
Series
Standard
P = No Neutral
N = Neutral
D = Detachable Neutral
Fuse - Class J
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER AMPERAGE VOLTAGE NUMBER OF POLES STANDARD FUSE CLASS J* FUSE SIZE
LM30603PJ 60 A 600 3 No Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
LM30603NJ 60 A 600 3 + N Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
LM30603DJ 60 A 600 3 + DN Detachable Neutral JTD/JLS 27 x 60 mm
*Fuses sold separately
6 of 6
Littelfuse.com/LM3060
©2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 02/25/2025
Class J Fuse Disconnect Switch
LM3060 Series
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for
their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Switch – 3D Installation View
Allen
M***
1 2 3 4
M' M''
1,5M4 13,3
Nm
M'+5%
-10%
0,6M3 5,31
Nm
M''+5%
-10%
1
2
7/16-20 UNF 2B
Torque/Par
120 lbfxIn/13Nm
LDM3TLU01
2 x
LM3060
2023-01-124567Z010
M*
M**
M
M  (+5 % | -10 %)
N•M LBF•INCH
* M4 1 8.85
** M4 1.5 13.3
*** CH 3.5 0.8 7.1
****
Optional
terminal lugs
for attachment
UNF 2B
7/16-20 13 120
COPPER (CU) WIRE - S RANGE
THERMAL
CURRENT
RATING
(Ith)
AWG
M (+5 % | -10 %)
N•M LBF•INCH
60 A 1x6